










AMENDMENT 1 
Contract #96949 

 
The terms of this first amendment (“Amendment 1”) shall supersede the respective terms of Contingent Prize Contract #96949 
(the “Contract”) by and between SCA Promotions, Inc. (“SCA”) and Super Chevy Dealers in care of Golden Motors (the 
“Sponsor”), dated May 1, 2025. 
 
 

1. Contingent Prize Contract, Page 1 – Line 3 shall be amended to read as follows: 
EFFECTIVE DATES:  July 3, 2025 – July 5, 2025 
 

2. Exhibit A, Terms & Conditions, Item 2.a.iv. shall be amended to read as follows: 
“Tournament” shall mean the Golden Meadow Fourchon Tarpon Rodeo to be held from July 3, 2025 through July 5, 
2025, and in which no more than one thousand (1,000) anglers may participate; and 

 
 
This Amendment 1, in its entirety, shall become a part of the Contract issued by SCA by and between SCA and Sponsor.  All 
other terms, conditions and limits shall remain unchanged. 
 
I have read the terms and conditions of this Amendment 1 to the Contract and agree to abide by each item contained 
herein. 
 
 
SCA Promotions, Inc.  Super Chevy Dealers in care of Golden Motors 
 
 
Signature:  Signature:    
 (Sponsor Representative) 
 
Name:     Chris Hamman  Name:    
 
 
Title:     Vice President  Title:    
 
 
Date:  Date:    
 
 
 
 
Date Issued:   June 12, 2025 
SCA Contact:  Max Rhodes | Markie Ishmael 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
To provide feedback, comments, or concerns regarding SCA Promotions, Inc., please email feedback@scapromo.com. Please 

include the SCA contract or certificate number (if applicable) and specific details. 
Please note: This inbox is for SCA’s client responses only and is not intended for third parties. 

mailto:feedback@scapromo.com



